
Fill in the gaps

My man by Oh Mercy

 I'll rip your teeth

 I'll  (1)________  your hair

 I'll turn  (2)________   (3)____________  into a stare

 I will  (4)________  you understand

 That you are my man

 I will be calm, I will be sweet

 I'll kiss the  (5)________   (6)________   (7)________  feet

 To make you understand

  (8)________  you are my man

 I will ignore, I will compete

 I'll  (9)________  your  (10)________   (11)________  a fleet

 To make you understand

  (12)________  you are my man

 You are my man

 That you are my man

 You are my man

 I'll  (13)__________  her name

 I'll  (14)__________  to speak

 Just like she does

 But not so weak

 And if you slide that ring  (15)________  her hand

 I'll  (16)________  her  (17)__________  into sand

 I  (18)________  pursue I will persist

 I'll run you down till you insist

 Insist you understand

 That you are my man

 You are my man

 That you are my man

 You are my man

  (19)________  you are my man

 You are my man

  (20)________  you are my man

 You are my man

  (21)________  you are my man

 

https://www.subingles.com

https://www.subingles.com
https://www.subingles.com


Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. tear

2. your

3. glance

4. make

5. skin

6. upon

7. your

8. That

9. turn

10. ship

11. into

12. That

13. curse

14. learn

15. upon

16. turn

17. bones

18. will

19. That

20. That

21. That
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